54 100 52 34.41 3,441.00 9 309.69 9 309.69 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 4,060.38

Totals 154,359.78 11,960.39 11,960.39 0 0 178,280.56

Total Amount (INR) 154,359.78

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 23,920.78

Grand Total (INR) 178,280.56

Amount in Words :  ONE LAKH SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY Rupees FIFTY SIX Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature
Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature 

The PO is subject to the following terms and conditions:

1.Vendor shall comply with all applicable central, state, and local laws, Government orders, and regulations in fulfilling this Purchase Order (PO).